City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Address

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: March 10, 2022
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke

HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

Inspector

Owner

Housing Inspection Cases

2990 21ST ST

110 ALBION ST
517 BROADWAY *
840 HAYES ST

439 JONES ST
1424 LOMBARD ST
27 SAINT LOUIS AL
34 SPOFFORD ST

Continued Cases

554 BROADWAY *
1969 GREEN ST

Barber
Yee
Moy
Lee
Ng
Grady
Moy
Moy

Moy
Grady

SCHMITT EDWARD

108 ALBION STREET LLC

515-523 BROADWAY LLC

KORN FRANK & PERRY ANNETTE
ALMERLEE INC

MAHMOUD MAHMOUD A & VIRGINI
727 INVESTMENTS THE

SO FAMILY LIVING TRUST

QARAJAH TALAB
ANDERSON LEE A REVOCABLE T
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Complaint

202184763
202184389
202185743
202183835
202184097
202183024
201162089
202183843

201940751
202177003

Owner/
Rep

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

Decision

Total Cases: 8

Total Cases: 2



London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES

DIRECTORS’ HEARING

We will be holding Director’s Hearing on March 10 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 241 740 374+#

P://DH Forms/Covid-19 Letter



