

London N. Breed, Mayor Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: March 10, 2022

At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

Address	Inspector	Owner	Complaint	Owner/ Rep	Decision
Housing Inspection C	ases Barber	SCHMITT EDWARD	202184763		
110 ALBION ST	Yee	108 ALBION STREET LLC	202184389		
517 BROADWAY *	Moy	515-523 BROADWAY LLC	202185743	-	
840 HAYES ST	Lee	KORN FRANK & PERRY ANNETTE	202183835		
439 JONES ST	Ng	ALMERLEE INC	202184097		
1424 LOMBARD ST	Grady	MAHMOUD MAHMOUD A & VIRGINI	202183024		
27 SAINT LOUIS AL	Moy	727 INVESTMENTS THE	201162089		
34 SPOFFORD ST	Moy	SO FAMILY LIVING TRUST	202183843	66	
					Total Cases: 8
Continued Cases					
554 BROADWAY *	Moy	QARAJAH TALAB	201940751	40	
1969 GREEN ST	Grady	ANDERSON LEE A REVOCABLE T	202177003		
					Total Cases: 2



HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on March 10 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 241 740 374#